
ИНДЕКС ПОТРЕБИТЕЛЬСКИХ ЦЕН  
НА МОТОРНОЕ ТОПЛИВО  
(ДЕКАБРЬ К НОЯБРЮ, В %) 

Забайкалкрайстат 

Газовое моторное  

топливо 

Бензин АИ-92 

Бензин АИ-95 

Бензин АИ-98 

Дизельное 

топливо 

2020 2021 

2020 2021 99,98 100,0 

100,0 100,0 

100,2 100,0 

100,0 101,0 

 99,5 100,0 

100,03 100,0 


